DISTRICT GOVERNMENT PLEADER AND BAR ASSOCIATION

Sr.No.	Name	Designation	Place of Appointment
1	Mr.P.J.Jain	District Government Pleader	Dahod
2	Mr.J.R.Lalpurwala	Assistant Government Pleader	Dahod
3	Mr.A.K.Parikh	Assistant Government Pleader	Dahod
4	Mr.D.S.Parmar	Assistant Government Pleader	Dahod
5	Ms.T.R.Soni	Assistant Government Pleader	Dahod
6	Mr.J.K.Chauhan	Assistant Government Pleader	Dahod
7	Mr.S.B.Chauhan	Assistant Government Pleader	Limkheda
8	Mr.S.V.Tadvi	Assistant Government Pleader	Limkheda